

EX 128/25

RAMESH KUMAR Vs. MOHIT SAGAR

27.03.2026

Present: DH through VC.

Sh. Shaqir Azad, ld. proxy counsel for Objector.

In this matter, report was called from the concerned branch of DDA, however, PF has not been filed for the same. So, order dated 31.01.2026 be complied again for next date of hearing.

Matter be put up on **24.04.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi/27.03.2026